VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.

after installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, current or watts
e) QAI file Number: E11108
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 250.0 and UL 2108”
g) The statement “Use only with Class 2 Power Supply”
h) Model “SMART” and “SMARTCAR” shall be marked “Suitable for
use in poured concrete”.
i) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and
French
j) QAI logo shown here:
Models / Ratings:
Model #
Voltage
(Vdc)
Wattage, Bulb
Type
Location
NEXT 24 3W, LED WET
RYU 24 3W, LED WET
STEP 24 0.8W, LED WET
AURA - 1.2W, 350mA LED WET
SMART 24 3W, LED WET
VIEWER - 3W, 700mA LED WET
WALKER - 3W, 700mA LED WET
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
EOLO - 3W, 700mA LED WET
SMART CAR 24 3W, LED WET
ROUND - SQUARE - 1.2W, 350mA LED WET
Notes: Devices included in this listing are for use with Class 2 Power Supply only.
The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI